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MAY 8,2007

BAYCITY SCHOOLS BOARD MEMBERS

ESSEXVILLE/HAMPTON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS

BANGOR TOWNSHIP SCHOOLS BOARD MEMBERS

PINCONNING AREA SCHOOLS BOARD TRUSTEES

FREELAND SCHOOLS BOARD MEMBERS

STANDISH STERLING SCHOOLS BOARD MEMBERS

REESE SCHOOLS BOARD MEMBERS

BANGOR TOWNSHIP SCHOOLS BALLOT PROPOSAL

BAYCITY SCHOOLS BALLOT PROPOSAL

FREELAND SCHOOLS BALLOT PROPOSALS

REESE SCHOOLS BALLOT PROPOSAL

BANGOR TOWNSHIP POLICE PROTECTION MILLAGE PROPOSAL

GARFIELD TOWNSHIP OPERATING MILLAGE PROPOSAL

MERRITT TOWNSHIP ROAD MILLAGE PROPOSAL
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CqNTY OF BAY

REq'IAR EIIfiIfi
}oY 8, 2007

TOTAL VOIES T EIICIIO{ DAY ABSIiI'IEE BALL

58 98.31
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REPMT.EL4sA PIGI OO1
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VOTE FM ]OT HNE IMII 2
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Richard J. Kffal ski .
NIIE.III.

Total

8AY CITY SOIOOL UURD I,CISER

WIE FM rcT }NE IMI{ 2
(TIIH 39 OF 40 PRECIilCTS

Charles T. Hditt.
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38,216

ESSEXVTLE Hltftoil mmD IEGER
YOIE FM ilfi }NE I}IAT 2

(TIIT 3 (r 3 PRECIEIS CO'I{IB')
David Lovely
Jos€ph E. Pergande
nIIE.Iil.

Total

STADISH STERLI]G BOARD lflGER
voIE Fm ur t(nE r{AI 2

(TIIH 2 OF 2 PRECI]ICTS CO,II{IED)

Gary F. EgBn

tlerru Kolevar
Gary R. lhFarl and.
Davld A. SomE Serg
Don Szostak.
NIIE.II{.

Total

0
0
0
0

16.85
17.98
21.35
17.98
25-,,4

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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REESE SCHMLS BOARD I.IE}€ER

VOTE FOR I{OT }IORE ]HAT{ 2
(I{I1}I l OF l PRECINCTS COJNIED)

Steven Fi ndl ay.
Jin Goka.
ilichael S. Hugan

Hichael sahr
Kathleen Beyerlein Tafoya
}JRITE. I I{.

Total

PINCOI{I{IIIG AREA SCHOOLS IRUSIEE
VOTE FOR }IOT I{RE IMN 2

(I{IIH 9 OF 9 PRECII{CTS COUI{TED)

Dougl as Doefer,
IIRITE.III.

Total

COJI{TY OF BAY

REq',LAR ELECTIOI{

MY 8. 2007

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT.EL4sA PAGE OO2

TOTAL VOTES T ELECTIOI{ DAY ABSET{IEE BALL
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MT{GOR TI{P POLICE PROIECTIOI{

VOTE FOR }IOT I.ORE IHAII 1

(}IIIH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

YES

N0.
1

1

1
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GARFIEI' T}IP OPERATIIIG

voTE FoR l{0T toRE IHAI{ 1

(I{IIH 1OF 1 PRECIIICTS

YES

ilo.
Total
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I'IERRITT I}IP ROAD I4ILLAGE

VOTE FOR I{OT I.ORE IHAI{ 1

(},IIH 1OF 1 PRECIT{CTS

YE5

N0.
Total

COt'lNIED)

MIIGOR TUP HEADLEE

voTE FoR ilol IRE rltAll 1

(XIIHSOFSPRECIIICTS
YES

N0.
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139
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t47
39

186
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53.67
46.33
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BAY CITY SCHOOLS HEADLEE

VOIE FOR I{OT I.IORE IHAN 1
(UIIH 39 OF 40 PRECINCTS COUITED 97.50T)

YES 1

1

3
NO

Total

3.079
2.658
5,737

1,113
1,012
2,725
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